
Asian Junior Fencing Championship
Women's Foil Individual

Dubai 28-02-2018

Formula of the competition
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59 fencers

1 poules: round

59 fencers
9 poules (5 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
47 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 47 fencers

Direct elimination
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Asian Junior Fencing Championship
Women's Foil Individual

Dubai 28-02-2018

Fencers (all, structured order - 59 fencers)
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number name first name nat. d.o.b. pres

391 BOFINGER Erin AUS 17/8/2000 present
114 HERMAN Miya AUS 27/6/2000 present

87 HULL Violet AUS 22/6/2000 present
277 SALMAS Giorgia AUS 21/8/2001 present

9999 CHAN Pui Shan HKG 16/4/2001 present
9999 KO Christelle Joy HKG 29/5/2002 present
9999 KUAN Yu Ching HKG 31/8/1999 present

60 WU Sophia HKG 9/10/2002 present
9999 WINONA Leoda Lundy INA 11/9/2000 present
9999 BAKSHI Riya IND 12/3/2001 present

173 KAJAL Kajal IND 13/7/1999 present
215 KAUR Simranjeet IND 5/7/1998 present

9999 THOKCHOM Echal IND 3/3/1998 present
9999 KHEIRKHAH Fatemeh IRI 11/4/2000 present

174 LATIFI Samin IRI 31/1/2000 present
172 MOKALAEI Negar IRI 22/7/2000 present
308 ZARE Fatemeh IRI 22/5/2001 present

62 AZUMA Rio JPN 27/7/1998 present
8 AZUMA Sera JPN 20/8/1999 present
3 TSUJI Sumire JPN 29/11/1999 present

20 UENO Yuka JPN 28/11/2001 present
9999 KAKENOVA Dana KAZ 28/2/1999 present

170 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ 19/4/1998 present
160 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 2/9/1998 present
412 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ 19/3/2002 present

9999 ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia KGZ 4/6/2001 present
42 CHOI Minseo KOR 27/9/1999 present

9999 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 5/8/1999 present
111 KIM Hyiyeon KOR 21/12/1998 present

9999 KIM Nayeong KOR 4/3/1998 present
9999 CHEONG Chi Cheng MAC 1/5/2001 present
9999 IEC Pek Chan MAC 10/1/2004 present

218 LEONG Pou Lei MAC 15/6/2003 present
9999 TANG Nga Hei MAC 26/8/2000 present
9999 JACOB Lena NZL 12/6/2002 present
9999 MAY Chantelle NZL 15/5/2004 present
9999 TWEDDLE Sophia NZL 7/7/2001 present
9999 ABAQUIN Anica Catarina PHI 14/10/2000 present
9999 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 1/2/2002 present

139 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 26/11/2000 present
9999 MATIENZO Maricar PHI 9/5/2000 present

2 BERTHIER Amita SGP 15/12/2000 present
71 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 3/2/2001 present
28 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Sha SGP 26/4/1998 present

156 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 16/1/1999 present
224 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 19/9/2001 present
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Women's Foil Individual

Fencers (all, structured order - 59 fencers)
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number name first name nat. d.o.b. pres

9999 LUKNAVONGSA Praewa THA 15/1/2001 present
302 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA 12/10/1998 present

9999 CHANG Hsin TPE 20/8/2002 present
217 LEI Yu Ru TPE 17/3/1998 present

9999 WU Jo-Chen TPE 4/12/2003 present
150 YANG Chin Man TPE 2/4/1999 present
222 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 21/2/2002 present
306 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE 23/7/2000 present

9999 ALKAABI Fatima UAE 28/11/2001 present
311 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 20/2/2002 present

9999 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 23/4/1999 present
9999 PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB 4/11/1999 present
9999 ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita UZB 9/1/2000 present
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Asian Junior Fencing Championship
Women's Foil Individual

Dubai 28-02-2018

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee: CREESE Peter  AUS

V/M ind. HS rank
MOKALAEI Negar IRI  V  X  2  2  2  3 0.200 -6 14 5
IEC Pek Chan MAC  0  X  0  V  V  3 0.400 -9 13 4
ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia KGZ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband
BERTHIER Amita SGP  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ABAQUIN Anica Catarina PHI  V  4  X  0  V  1 0.400 -5 15 3
KAJAL Kajal IND  V  3  X  1  3  2 0.200 -8 14 6
WU Jo-Chen TPE  V  V  X  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: KHASANOVA Aida  UZB, BANDARA Gayan  SRI

V/M ind. HS rank
TWEDDLE Sophia NZL  V  0  V  0  3  4 0.333 -6 17 5
ALKAABI Fatima UAE  0  0  V  0  0  3 0.167 -20 8 6
LATIFI Samin IRI  V  V  V  0  1  2 0.500 3 18 4
CHEONG Chi Cheng MAC  3  3  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7
KIM Chaeyeon KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
TSUJI Sumire JPN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 2
PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 4 23 3

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub  TUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CHANG Hsin TPE  0  V  1  V  2  3 0.333 -4 16 6
AZUMA Sera JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
KHEIRKHAH Fatemeh IRI  0  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -27 3 7
KO Christelle Joy HKG V3  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 25 2
KAUR Simranjeet IND  2  1  V  3  2  V 0.333 -4 18 5
TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ  V  0  V  3 V3  0 0.500 -3 16 4
MATIENZO Maricar PHI  V  1  V  0  3  V 0.500 -1 19 3

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: AL SALMI Adnan Abdulhai H  KSA

V/M ind. HS rank
PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB  V  V  2  2  4  3 0.333 -4 21 5
LEI Yu Ru TPE  3  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -5 19 6
THOKCHOM Echal IND  2  2  1  0  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 7 26 2
UENO Yuka JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
JACOB Lena NZL  V  2  V  V  2  0 0.500 -3 19 4
KIM Nayeong KOR  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 7 25 3

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: REYES Michelle  PHI, AL HAMMADI Abdullah  UAE

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ  2  1  V V4  0  3 0.333 -9 15 5
CHAN Pui Shan HKG  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SGP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LEONG Pou Lei MAC  2  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
MAY Chantelle NZL  2  1  1  V  3  3 0.167 -7 15 6
YANG Chin Man TPE  V  3  4  V V4  V 0.667 10 26 3
ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita UZB  V  0  2  V V4  2 0.500 -4 18 4

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 28/02/2018 18:14



Women's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: SHEHADEH Ali  JOR, ALALI Seraj  BRN

V/M ind. HS rank
CHOI Minseo KOR V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
BOFINGER Erin AUS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
ILYOSOVA Umida UZB  0  3  0  V  V 0.400 -7 13 4
ALBREIKI Noora UAE  2  2  3  3  V 0.200 -8 15 5
KAKENOVA Dana KAZ  0  1  1  2  3 0.000 -18 7 6

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  7
Referee: VESALI Ali Reza  IRI

V/M ind. HS rank
KHARRAM Shahad UAE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
HERMAN Miya AUS  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 1 18 3
DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA  4  1  4  V  V 0.400 1 19 4
WU Sophia HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
TANG Nga Hei MAC  2  2  1  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
BAKSHI Riya IND  3  4  2  0  V 0.200 -9 14 5

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  8
Referee: HUANG Hao Chih  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank
AZUMA Rio JPN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 2
WINONA Leoda Lundy INA  0  V  V  0  V 0.600 -3 15 3
LUKNAVONGSA Praewa THA  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -20 5 6
SALMAS Giorgia AUS  4  4  V  1  V 0.400 0 19 4
KIM Hyiyeon KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ZARE Fatemeh IRI  3  4  V  3  4 0.200 -3 19 5

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  9
Referee: FALAH Alaa A.  IRQ

V/M ind. HS rank
WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA  1  1  1  2  4 0.000 -16 9 6
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 22 1
KUAN Yu Ching HKG  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 0 15 4
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 21 2
HULL Violet AUS  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 6 22 3
ALHOSANI Latifa UAE  V  0  0  2  3 0.200 -14 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 AZUMA Sera JPN 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 1.000 25 30 qualifier
3 UENO Yuka JPN 1.000 19 30 qualifier
4 BERTHIER Amita SGP 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 WU Sophia HKG 1.000 19 25 qualifier
6 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SGP 1.000 18 30 qualifier
7 CHOI Minseo KOR 1.000 17 23 qualifier
8 KIM Hyiyeon KOR 1.000 16 25 qualifier
9 TSUJI Sumire JPN 0.833 17 29 qualifier

10 CHAN Pui Shan HKG 0.833 15 28 qualifier
11 KO Christelle Joy HKG 0.833 13 25 qualifier
12 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 0.800 13 22 qualifier
13 BOFINGER Erin AUS 0.800 11 22 qualifier
14 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 0.800 11 21 qualifier
15 AZUMA Rio JPN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
16 WU Jo-Chen TPE 0.800 9 23 qualifier
17 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 0.800 5 21 qualifier
18 YANG Chin Man TPE 0.667 10 26 qualifier
19 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 0.667 7 26 qualifier
20 KIM Nayeong KOR 0.667 7 25 qualifier
21 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ 0.667 4 23 qualifier
22 HULL Violet AUS 0.600 6 22 qualifier
23 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 0.600 5 19 qualifier
24 HERMAN Miya AUS 0.600 1 18 qualifier
25 KUAN Yu Ching HKG 0.600 0 15 qualifier
26 WINONA Leoda Lundy INA 0.600 -3 15 qualifier
27 LATIFI Samin IRI 0.500 3 18 qualifier
28 MATIENZO Maricar PHI 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
29 JACOB Lena NZL 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
30 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 0.500 -3 16 qualifier
31 ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita UZB 0.500 -4 18 qualifier
32 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 0.400 1 19 qualifier
33 SALMAS Giorgia AUS 0.400 0 19 qualifier
34 ABAQUIN Anica Catarina PHI 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
35 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
36 IEC Pek Chan MAC 0.400 -9 13 qualifier
37 PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
38 KAUR Simranjeet IND 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
39 CHANG Hsin TPE 0.333 -4 16 qualifier
40 LEI Yu Ru TPE 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
41 TWEDDLE Sophia NZL 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
42 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
43 ZARE Fatemeh IRI 0.200 -3 19 qualifier
44 MOKALAEI Negar IRI 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
45 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
46 KAJAL Kajal IND 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
47 BAKSHI Riya IND 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
48 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
49 MAY Chantelle NZL 0.167 -7 15 eliminated
50 ALKAABI Fatima UAE 0.167 -20 8 eliminated
51 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
52 TANG Nga Hei MAC 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
53 KAKENOVA Dana KAZ 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
54 LUKNAVONGSA Praewa THA 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
55 THOKCHOM Echal IND 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
56 CHEONG Chi Cheng MAC 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
56 LEONG Pou Lei MAC 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
58 KHEIRKHAH Fatemeh IRI 0.000 -27 3 eliminated

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia KGZ abando abandonment
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1 AZUMA Sera JPN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SALMAS Giorgia AUS

32 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA    15/13

17 KHARRAM Shahad UAE

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 WU Jo-Chen TPE

9 TSUJI Sumire JPN

56 --------- ---

41 TWEDDLE Sophia NZL

24 HERMAN Miya AUS    15/1

25 KUAN Yu Ching HKG

40 LEI Yu Ru TPE    15/13

57 --------- ---

8 KIM Hyiyeon KOR

5 WU Sophia HKG

60 --------- ---

37 PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB

28 MATIENZO Maricar PHI    15/13

21 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ

44 MOKALAEI Negar IRI    15/9

53 --------- ---

12 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP

13 BOFINGER Erin AUS

52 --------- ---

45 ALBREIKI Noora UAE

20 KIM Nayeong KOR    15/1

29 JACOB Lena NZL

36 IEC Pek Chan MAC    15/11

61 --------- ---

4 BERTHIER Amita SGP

AZUMA Sera

Tableau of 32

SALMAS Giorgia
   15/12

KHARRAM Shahad

WU Jo-Chen
   15/6

TSUJI Sumire

HERMAN Miya
   15/4

KUAN Yu Ching

KIM Hyiyeon
   15/12

WU Sophia

MATIENZO Maricar
   15/4

PROVODNIKOVA Kristina

WONG Maxine Jie Xin
   15/5

BOFINGER Erin

KIM Nayeong
   15/11

JACOB Lena

BERTHIER Amita
   15/9

AZUMA Sera

Tableau of 16

WU Jo-Chen

   15/1

TSUJI Sumire

KIM Hyiyeon

   15/6

WU Sophia

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

   15/9

KIM Nayeong

BERTHIER Amita

   15/6

AZUMA Sera

TSUJI Sumire

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

BERTHIER Amita



Asian Junior Fencing Championship
Women's Foil Individual

Dubai 28-02-2018
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3 UENO Yuka JPN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB

30 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ    10/9

19 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP

46 KAJAL Kajal IND    15/4

51 --------- ---

14 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI

11 KO Christelle Joy HKG

54 --------- ---

43 ZARE Fatemeh IRI

22 HULL Violet AUS    15/6

27 LATIFI Samin IRI

38 KAUR Simranjeet IND    15/9

59 --------- ---

6 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SGP

7 CHOI Minseo KOR

58 --------- ---

39 CHANG Hsin TPE

26 WINONA Leoda Lundy INA    15/5

23 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

42 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ    15/6

55 --------- ---

10 CHAN Pui Shan HKG

15 AZUMA Rio JPN

50 --------- ---

47 BAKSHI Riya IND

18 YANG Chin Man TPE    15/8

31 ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita UZB

34 ABAQUIN Anica Catarina PHI    15/13

63 --------- ---

2 KIM Chaeyeon KOR

UENO Yuka

Tableau of 32

TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan
   15/6

WONG Tatiana Yu Rong

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
   15/11

KO Christelle Joy

HULL Violet
   15/12

KAUR Simranjeet

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan
   15/14

CHOI Minseo

CHANG Hsin
   13/6

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

CHAN Pui Shan
   15/7

AZUMA Rio

YANG Chin Man
   15/6

ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita

KIM Chaeyeon
   15/4

UENO Yuka

Tableau of 16

WONG Tatiana Yu Rong

   15/9

KO Christelle Joy

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

   15/10

CHOI Minseo

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

   15/12

AZUMA Rio

KIM Chaeyeon

   15/8

UENO Yuka

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

CHOI Minseo

AZUMA Rio
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1 AZUMA Sera JPN

Tableau of 16

16 WU Jo-Chen TPE    15/1

9 TSUJI Sumire JPN

8 KIM Hyiyeon KOR    15/6

5 WU Sophia HKG

12 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP    15/9

13 KIM Nayeong KOR

4 BERTHIER Amita SGP    15/6

3 UENO Yuka JPN

14 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP    15/9

11 KO Christelle Joy HKG

6 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SGP    15/10

7 CHOI Minseo KOR

10 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI    15/12

15 AZUMA Rio JPN

2 KIM Chaeyeon KOR    15/8

AZUMA Sera

Tableau of 8

TSUJI Sumire
   5/4

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

BERTHIER Amita
   15/1

UENO Yuka

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan
   15/8

CHOI Minseo

AZUMA Rio
   15/10

TSUJI Sumire

Semi-finals

BERTHIER Amita

   15/7

UENO Yuka

AZUMA Rio

   15/9

TSUJI Sumire

Final

UENO Yuka

   15/8
UENO Yuka



Asian Junior Fencing Championship
Women's Foil Individual

Dubai 28-02-2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 UENO Yuka JPN
2 TSUJI Sumire JPN
3 AZUMA Rio JPN
3 BERTHIER Amita SGP
5 AZUMA Sera JPN
6 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SGP
7 CHOI Minseo KOR
8 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP
9 KIM Chaeyeon KOR

10 WU Sophia HKG
11 KIM Hyiyeon KOR
12 KO Christelle Joy HKG
13 WU Jo-Chen TPE
14 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP
15 KIM Nayeong KOR
16 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI
17 CHAN Pui Shan HKG
18 BOFINGER Erin AUS
19 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI
20 KHARRAM Shahad UAE
21 YANG Chin Man TPE
22 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ
23 HULL Violet AUS
24 HERMAN Miya AUS
25 KUAN Yu Ching HKG
26 MATIENZO Maricar PHI
27 JACOB Lena NZL
28 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ
29 ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita UZB
30 SALMAS Giorgia AUS
31 KAUR Simranjeet IND
32 CHANG Hsin TPE
33 WINONA Leoda Lundy INA
34 LATIFI Samin IRI
35 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA
36 ABAQUIN Anica Catarina PHI
37 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB
38 IEC Pek Chan MAC
39 PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB
40 LEI Yu Ru TPE
41 TWEDDLE Sophia NZL
42 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ
43 ZARE Fatemeh IRI
44 MOKALAEI Negar IRI
45 ALBREIKI Noora UAE
46 KAJAL Kajal IND
47 BAKSHI Riya IND

48 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE
49 MAY Chantelle NZL
50 ALKAABI Fatima UAE
51 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA
52 TANG Nga Hei MAC
53 KAKENOVA Dana KAZ
54 LUKNAVONGSA Praewa THA
55 THOKCHOM Echal IND
56 CHEONG Chi Cheng MAC
56 LEONG Pou Lei MAC
58 KHEIRKHAH Fatemeh IRI

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia KGZ
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